1. kolo Kummer Cup 2024 (junior) - 2024-03-29

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Novotny, Robert ROBERT09 U P Min
2 Loucka , Dominik DOMINIKLOUCKA U P Min
3 Blaha, Frantisek FERIO2 U P Min
4 Mikolasek, Daniel DANY U P Min
5 Hrtan, Dominik HRTANDOMINIK U P Min
6 Hruby, Martin MATAKJR U P Min
7 Korecky, Jan-Ml VEJBEJ u P Min
8 Kostka, Stépan TAPI U P Min
9 Kirinovi¢, Jakub KJOUBI U P Min
10 Trunkat , Ondrej TRUNKYS u P Min
11 Kasparova, Tereza KASPINA U P Min
12 Pekarova , Eliska ELZA U P Min
13 Pekar , Petr STAROUSI u P Min
14 Glosov3, Anna ANNAG U P Min
15 Adamcova, Klara KARI U P Min
16 Kotlarikova, Terezka TERRY u P Min

Category

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
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Match
Pts

608.0002
593.1238
570.9763
560.9333
546.8011
508.9242
450.3769
441.2665
429.8619
423.1077
362.8749
338.1190
337.5764
318.1308
311.9702
292.0063

Match %

100.0000%
97.5532%
93.9105%
92.2587%
89.9344%
83.7046%
74.0751%
72.5767%
70.7009%
69.5901%
59.6834%
55.6117%
55.5224%
52.3241%
51.3109%
48.0273%

Region

CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



1. kolo Kummer Cup 2024 (superjunior) - 2024-06-04

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

Pulicarova, Kristyna

Mikolasek, David
Lukes, Martin
Rostds, Adam
Liehne, Frantisek

Glosova, Katerina

Pavlica, Matégj
Minafik, Lukas
Livia, Gabriel
Kacal, Jindfich
Liehne, Marie

Vinklarova, Natalie

No.

KIKIP

DAVA
VEVERLEAGUE
ROCKSTONE
FRANZ

KATA
MATYPAV
LUMI

EVIL
JINDRA
MAJA
NATYSKA
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
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Match
Pts

640.4803
613.3152
605.8932
560.9198
476.7769
455.5305
432.3781
432.2138
421.8653
386.3010
377.8333
223.6285

Match %

100.0000%
95.7586%
94.5998%
87.5780%
74.4405%
71.1233%
67.5084%
67.4828%
65.8670%
60.3143%
58.9922%
34.9157%

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



